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179.01 - 180 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 14345 100.00% 129.01-130 133 0.93% 3909 27.25% 10569 73.68%
178.01-179 2 0.01% 3 0.02% 14344 99.99% 128.01-129 135 0.94% 4044 28.19% 10436 72.75%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 3 0.02% 14342 99.98% 127.01-128 134 0.93% 4178 29.13% 10301 71.81%
176.01-177 4 0.03% 7 0.05% 14342 99.98% 126.01-127 131 0.91% 4309 30.04% 10167 70.87%
175.01-176 6 0.04% 13 0.09% 14338 99.95% 125.01-126 139 0.97% 4448 31.01% 10036 69.96%
174.01-175 1 0.08% 24 0.17% 14332 99.91% 124.01-125 17 0.82% 4565 31.82% 9897 68.99%
173.01-174 10 0.07% 34 0.24% 14321 99.83% 123.01-124 139 0.97% 4704 32.79% 9780 68.18%
172.01-173 9 0.06% 43 0.30% 14311 99.76% 122.01-123 152 1.06% 4856 33.85% 9641 67.21%
171.01-172 1 0.08% 54 0.38% 14302 99.70% 121.01-122 160 1.12% 5016 34.97% 9489 66.15%
170.01-171 17 0.12% 71 0.49% 14291 99.62% 120.01-121 142 0.99% 5158 35.96% 9329 65.03%
169.01- 170 30 0.21% 101 0.70% 14274 99.51% 119.01-120 157 1.09% 5315 37.05% 9187 64.04%
168.01 - 169 23 0.16% 124 0.86% 14244 99.30% 118.01-119 174 1.21% 5489 38.26% 9030 62.95%
167.01 - 168 36 0.25% 160 1.12% 14221 99.14% 117.01-118 119 0.83% 5608 39.09% 8856 61.74%
166.01 - 167 24 0.17% 184 1.28% 14185 98.88%  116.01-117 156 1.09% 5764 40.18% 8737 60.91%
165.01 - 166 35 0.24% 219 1.53% 14161 98.72% 115.01-116 161 1.12% 5925 41.30% 8581 59.82%
164.01 - 165 36 0.25% 255 1.78% 14126 98.47% 114.01-115 148 1.03% 6073 42.34% 8420 58.70%
163.01 - 164 35 0.24% 290 2.02% 14090 98.22% 113.01-114 159 1.11% 6232 43.44% 8272 57.66%
162.01- 163 51 0.36% 341 2.38% 14055 97.98% 112.01-113 161 1.12% 6393 4457% 8113 56.56 %
161.01 - 162 66 0.46% 407 2.84% 14004 97.62%  111.01-112 150 1.05% 6543 45.61% 7952 55.43%
160.01 - 161 66 0.46% 473 3.30% 13938 97.16% 110.01 - 111 142 0.99% 6685 46.60% 7802 54.39%
159.01 - 160 74 0.52% 547 3.81% 13872 96.70%  109.01- 110 169 1.18% 6854 47.78% 7660 53.40%
158.01 - 159 72 0.50% 619 4.32% 13798 96.19% 108.01 - 109 160 1.12% 7014 48.90% 7491 52.22%
157.01- 158 68 0.47% 687 4.79% 13726 95.68% 107.01-108 161 1.12% 7175 50.02% 7331 51.10%
156.01 - 157 55 0.38% 742 517% 13658 95.21% 106.01 - 107 136 0.95% 7311 50.97% 7170 49.98%
155.01 - 156 106 0.74% 848 591% 13603 94.83% 105.01 - 106 179 1.25% 7490 52.21% 7034 49.03%
154.01 - 155 76 0.53% 924 6.44% 13497 94.09% 104.01-105 170 1.19% 7660 53.40% 6855 47.79%
153.01 - 154 87 0.61% 1011 7.05% 13421 93.56% 103.01- 104 157 1.09% 7817 54.49% 6685 46.60%
152.01-153 93 0.65% 1104 7.70% 13334 92.95% 102.01- 103 149 1.04% 7966 55.53% 6528 45.51%
151.01 - 152 80 0.56% 1184 8.25% 13241 92.30% 101.01-102 166 1.16% 8132 56.69% 6379 44.47%
150.01 - 151 M 0.77% 1295 9.03% 13161 91.75% 100.01 - 101 158 1.10% 8290 57.79% 6213 43.31%
149.01 - 150 113 0.79% 1408 9.82% 13050 90.97%  99.01-100 133 0.93% 8423 58.72% 6055 42.21%

148.01 - 149 102 0.71% 1510 10.53% 12937 90.18% = 98.01-99 170 1.19% 8593 59.90% 5922 41.28%
147.01- 148 100 0.70% 1610 11.22% 12835 89.47%  97.01-98 130 091% 8723 60.81% 5752 40.10%
146.01 - 147 115 0.80% 1725 12.03% 12735 88.78%  96.01-97 159 1.11% 8882 61.92% 5622 39.19%
145.01 - 146 120 0.84% 1845 12.86% 12620 87.97%  95.01-96 157 1.09% 9039 63.01% 5463 38.08%
144.01 - 145 119 0.83% 1964 13.69% 12500 87.14%  94.01-95 147 1.02% 9186 64.04% 5306 36.99%
143.01 - 144 119 0.83% 2083 14.52% 12381 86.31%  93.01-94 140 0.98% 9326 65.01% 5159 35.96%
142.01- 143 112 0.78% 2195 15.30% 12262 85.48%  92.01-93 164 1.14% 9490 66.16% 5019 34.99%
141.01 - 142 121 0.84% 2316 16.14% 12150 84.70%  91.01-92 155 1.08% 9645 67.24% 4855 33.84%
140.01 - 141 128 0.89% 2444 17.04% 12029 83.86%  90.01-91 130 091% 9775 68.14% 4700 32.76%
139.01 - 140 127 0.89% 2571 17.92% 11901 82.96%  89.01-90 136 0.95% 9911 69.09% 4570 31.86%
138.01-139 17 0.82% 2688 18.74% 11774 82.08%  88.01-89 150 1.05% 10061 70.14% 4434 30.91%
137.01-138 149 1.04% 2837 19.78% 11657 81.26%  87.01-88 151 1.05% 10212 71.19% 4284 29.86%
136.01 - 137 123 0.86% 2960 20.63% 11508 80.22%  86.01-87 139 0.97% 10351 72.16% 4133 28.81%
135.01-136 128 0.89% 3088 21.53% 11385 79.37%  85.01-86 120 0.84% 10471 72.99% 3994 27.84%
134.01-135 145 1.01% 3233 22.54% 11257 78.47%  84.01-85 144 1.00% 10615 74.00% 3874 27.01%
133.01- 134 130 0.91% 3363 23.44% 11112 77.46%  83.01-84 138 0.96% 10753 74.96% 3730 26.00%
132.01-133 134 0.93% 3497 24.38% 10982 76.56% @ 82.01-83 116 0.81% 10869 75.77% 3592 25.04%
131.01-132 141 0.98% 3638 25.36% 10848 75.62% @ 81.01-82 112 0.78% 10981 76.55% 3476 24.23%
130.01 - 131 138 0.96% 3776 26.32% 10707 74.64%  80.01-81 130 0.91% 1111 77.46% 3364 23.45%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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127 0.89%
118 0.82%
98 0.68%
17 0.82%
121 0.84%
124 0.86%
97 0.68%
99 0.69%
71 0.49%
83 0.58%
82 0.57%
79 0.55%
79 0.55%
72 0.50%
68 0.47%
83 0.58%
70 0.49%
51 0.36%
69 0.48%
53 0.37%
73 0.51%
56 0.39%
50 0.35%
60 0.42%
45 0.31%
72 0.50%
64 0.45%
60 0.42%
53 0.37%
60 0.42%
61 0.43%
55 0.38%
59 0.41%
49 0.34%
39 0.27%
62 0.43%
48 0.33%
48 0.33%
36 0.25%
41 0.29%
43 0.30%
24 0.17%
32 0.22%
28 0.20%

12 0.08%
12 0.08%
16 0.1%
15 0.10%
18 0.13%
19 0.13%

N
11238

11356
11454
11571
11692
11816
11913
12012
12083
12166
12248
12327
12406
12478
12546
12629
12699
12750
12819
12872
12945
13001
13051
13111
13156
13228
13292
13352
13405
13465
13526
13581
13640
13689
13728
13790
13838
13886
13922
13963
14006
14030
14062
14090
14102
14114
14130
14145
14163
14182

BTtk
78.34%
79.16%
79.85%
80.66%
81.51%
82.37%
83.05%
83.74%
84.23%
84.81%
85.38%
85.93%
86.48%
86.99%
87.46%
88.04%
88.53%
88.88%
89.36%
89.73%
90.24%
90.63%
90.98%
91.40%
91.71%
92.21%
92.66%
93.08%
93.45%
93.87%
94.29%
94.67%
95.09%
95.43%
95.70%
96.13%
96.47%
96.80%
97.05%
97.34%
97.64%
97.80%
98.03%
98.22%
98.31%
98.39%
98.50%
98.61%
98.73%
98.86%
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N
3234

3107
2989
2891
2774
2653
2529
2432
2333
2262
2179
2097
2018
1939
1867
1799
1716
1646
1595
1526
1473
1400
1344
1294
1234
1189
117
1053
993
940
880
819
764
705
656
617
555
507
459
423
382
339
315
283
255
243
231
215
200
182

[Epaew
22.54%
21.66%
20.84%
20.15%
19.34%
18.49%
17.63%
16.95%
16.26%
15.77%
15.19%
14.62%
14.07%
13.52%
13.01%
12.54%
11.96%
11.47%
11.12%
10.64%
10.27%

9.76%
9.37%
9.02%
8.60%
8.29%
7.79%
7.34%
6.92%
6.55%
6.13%
5.71%
5.33%
4.91%
4.57%
4.30%
3.87%
3.53%
3.20%
2.95%
2.66%
2.36%
2.20%
1.97%
1.78%
1.69%
1.61%
1.50%
1.39%
1.27%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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1
14
20

N
N
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0.08%
0.10%
0.14%
0.10%
0.08%
0.05%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%
0.06%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.00%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.27%

RS Bat

NE
14193

14207
14227
14241
14252
14259
14264
14269
14274
14282
14282
14284
14286
14288
14290
14292
14295
14295
14299
14301
14302
14302
14304
14305
14306
14306
14306
14306
14306
14345

BTtk
98.94%
99.04%
99.18%
99.28%
99.35%
99.40%
99.44%
99.47%
99.51%
99.56%
99.56%
99.57%
99.59%
99.60%
99.62%
99.63%
99.65%
99.65%
99.68%
99.69%
99.70%
99.70%
99.71%
99.72%
99.73%
99.73%
99.73%
99.73%
99.73%

100.00%
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NE

163
152
138
118
104
93
86
81
76
71
63
63
61
59
57
55
53
50
50
46
44
43
43
41
40
39
39
39
39
39

[Epaew
1.14%
1.06%
0.96%
0.82%
0.72%
0.65%
0.60%
0.56%
0.53%
0.49%
0.44%
0.44%
0.43%
0.41%
0.40%
0.38%
0.37%
0.35%
0.35%
0.32%
0.31%
0.30%
0.30%
0.29%
0.28%
0.27%
0.27%
0.27%
0.27%
0.27%



